
MINISTRY SCHEDULES FOR FEBRUARY, MARCH & APRIL 

Jan. 30 Sat. 

4 PM 

 

 

 

Jan. 31 Sun. 

8 AM 

 

 

 

 

11:30AM 

 

 

 

Feb. 6 Sat. 

4 PM 

 

 

 

Feb. 7 Sun. 

8 AM 

 

 

 

 

11:30AM 

 

 

 

Feb. 13 Sat. 

4 PM 

 

 

 

Feb. 14 Sun. 

8 AM 

 

 

 

 

11:30 AM 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Eucharistic Minister 

BR- Louise Rizzo 

C1- Brandon Wehl 

C2- Edith Polverini 

 

 

BR- Anne Marie Vega 

C1- Mary Lou Vega 

C2 - Jim Tortora Jr. 

 

 

BR- Tim Spitale 

C1- Pattie Konowal 

C2- Rosina Muoio 

 

 

BR- Julie Samblanet 

C1- Jean Sprankle 

C2- Carol Thomas 

 

 

BR- Mark Bagnoli 

C1- Dawn Bagnola 

C2- Darla Bishop 

 

 

BR- Jimmy DiMarzio 

C1- Leanne Peloso 

C2- Roberta Muoio 

 

 

BR- Ken King 

C1- Kathy Dasco 

C2- Lisa Smith 

 

 

BR- Taylor Boswell 

C1- Kirsten Boswell 

C2- Kathy Fondriest 

 

 

BR- Derek Faiello 

C1- Joyce Muoio 

C2- Melissa Lehman 

 

 

 

 

Hospitality 

Frank Rizzo 

Frank Ofer 

Mike DiRocco 

Michael Waikem III 

 

Carl Capestrain 

Angelo Monastra 

David Jeffries 

Mark Leghart 

 

Krys George 

Scott George 

John Guiffre 

Johnnie Guiffre 

 

Ray Bednarczyk 

Stanley Datko 

Roy Heinzer 

Ed Piccari 

 

Larry Pindel 

Rick Talbott 

Carl Capestrain 

David Jeffries 

 

John Marulli 

Gabriella Szozotka 

Charles Tucker 

Ken Varn 

 

Jim Presutti 

Dave Postiy 

Linda Rex 

Domenic Rex 

 

Mark Leghart 

Angelo Monastra 

Larry Pindel 

Pat Porco 

 

Jimmy DiMarzio 

Robert Forchione 

Krys George 

Scott George 

 

 

 

Lectors 

R1- Lisa Rizzo 

R2- Richard Ross 

 

 

 

R1- Nick Jeffries 

R2- Karen Petrarca 

 

 

 

R1- Roberta Muoio 

R2- Joyce Muoio 

 

 

 

R1- Linda Heinzer 

R2- Ken King 

 

 

 

R1- Donna Pindel 

R2- Mark Leghart 

 

 

 

R1- Don Peloso 

R2- Jennifer Parcher 

 

 

 

R1- Ed Piccari 

R2- Lisa Rizzo 

 

 

 

R1- John Perlog Jr. 

R2- Vicki Conley 

 

 

 

R1- Lia Leahy 

R2- Pattie Konowal 

 

 

 

 

 



MINISTRY SCHEDULES FOR FEBRUARY, MARCH & APRIL 

Feb. 20 Sat. 

4 PM 

 

 

 

Feb. 21 Sun. 

8 AM 

 

 

 

 

11:30AM 

 

 

 

Feb. 27 Sat. 

4 PM 

 

 

 

Feb. 28 Sun. 

8 AM 

 

 

 

 

11:30AM 

 

 

 

Mar. 5 Sat. 

4 PM 

 

 

 

Mar. 6 Sun. 

8 AM 

 

 

 

 

11:30AM 

 

 

 

 

 

Eucharistic Ministers 

BR- Allison Gooding 

C1- Donna Gooding 

C2- Matt McKnight 

 

 

BR- Sue Gilbert 

C1- David Jeffries 

C2- Jill Herstine 

 

 

BR- Joe Marcoaldi 

C1- Jolene Dancy 

C2- Charles Tucker 

 

 

BR- Linda Rex 

C1- Cindy Piccari 

C2- Michael Poorman 

 

 

BR- Dan Parcher 

C1- Jacob Grow 

C2- Karen Hutnick 

 

 

BR- Gary Ranalli 

C1- Millie Ranalli 

C2- Pattie Konowal 

 

 

BR- Therese Reale 

C1- Louise Rizzo 

C2- Roy Heinzer 

 

 

BR - Jody Kreinbrink   

C1 – Janet Kullman 

C2 – Martha McConnell 

 

  

BR- Jolene Dancy 

C1- Jimmy DiMarzio 

C2- Rosina Muoio 

 

 

 

 

Hospitality 

Frank Rizzo 

Michael Waikem III 

Ray Bednarczyk 

Stanley Datko 

 

Rick Talbott 

Peg Woodring 

Don Appollonio 

Carl Capestrain 

 

John Guiffre 

Johnni Guiffre 

John Marulli 

Armand Pelleschi 

 

Mike DiRocco 

Roy Heinzer 

Frank Ofer 

Ed Piccari 

 

David Jeffries 

Mark Leghart 

Larry Pindel 

Carl Capestrain 

 

Gabriella Szozotka 

Ken Varn 

Armand Pelleschi 

Jimmy DiMarzio 

 

Jim Presutti 

Dave Postiy 

Linda Rex 

Dominic Rex 

 

David Jeffries 

Mark Leghart 

Angelo Monastra 

Larry Pindel 

 

Robert Forchione 

Krys George 

Scott George 

Gabriella Szozotka 

 

 

 

Lectors  

R1- Richard Ross 

R2- Paula Wehl 

 

 

 

R1- Janie Talbott 

R2- Darla Bishop 

 

 

 

R1- Katie Dancy 

R2- Roberta Muoio 

 

 

 

R1- Ken King 

R2- Lucy DeComo 

 

 

 

R1- Anne Marie Vega 

R2- Mary Lou Vega 

 

 

 

R1- Marisa Gentile 

R2- Salvatore Gentile 

 

 

 

R1- Linda Heinzer 

R2- Ed Piccari 

 

 

 

R1- Sr. Roberta Doneth 

R2- Mary Ebner 

 

 

 

R1- Roberta Muoio 

R2- Joyce Muoio 

 

 

 

 

 



MINISTRY SCHEDULES FOR FEBRUARY, MARCH & APRIL 

Mar. 12 Sat. 

4 PM 

 

 

 

Mar. 13 Sun. 

8 AM 

 

 

 

 

11:30 AM 

 

 

 

Mar. 19 Sat. 

4 PM 

 

 

 

Mar. 20 Sun. 

8 AM 

 

 

 

 

11:30 AM 

 

 

 

Mar. 26 Sat. 

7 PM 

 

 

 

Mar. 27 Sun. 

8 AM 

 

 

 

 

11:30AM 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Eucharistic Ministers 

BR- Jean Sprankle 

C1- Carol Thomas 

C2- Brandon Wehl 

 

 

BR- Mark Leghart 

C1- Karen Petrarca 

C2- Janie Talbott 

 

 

BR- Melissa Lehman 

C1- Salvatore Gentile 

C2- Derek Faiello 

 

  

BR- Kathy Dasco 

C1- Julie Samblanet 

C2- Ken King 

 

 

BR- John Perlog Jr. 

C1- Patti Thoman 

C2- Donna Pindel 

 

 

BR- Millie Ranalli 

C1- Gary Ranalli 

C2- Derek Faiello 

 

 

BR- TBA 

C1- TBA 

C2- TBA 

 

 

BR- Janie Talbott 

C1- Sue Gilbert 

C2- Cyndi Scheetz 

 

 

BR- Tim Spitale 

C1- Leanne Peloso 

C2- Charles Tucker 

 

 

 

 

Hospitality 

Frank Rizzo 

Michael Waikem III 

Ray Bednarczyk 

Stanley Datko 

 

Pat Porco 

Rick Talbott 

Carl Capestrain 

Don Appollonio 

 

John Guiffre 

Johnnie Guiffre 

John Marulli 

Charles Tucker 

 

Mike DiRocco 

Roy Heinzer 

Frank Ofer 

Ed Piccari 

 

Carl Capestrain 

David Jeffries 

Larry Pindel 

Angelo Monastra 

 

Ken Varn 

Armand Pelleschi 

Jimmy DiMarzio 

Robert Forchione 

 

TBA 

 

 

 

 

Larry Pindel 

Carl Capestrain 

David Jeffries 

Mark Leghart 

 

Krys George 

Scott George 

John Guiffre 

Johnnie Guiffre 

 

 

 

Lectors 

R1- Paula Wehl 

R2- Richard Ross 

 

 

 

R1- Sue Gilbert 

R2- Karen Hutnick 

 

 

 

R1- Pattie Konowal 

R2- Lia Leahy 

 

 

 

R1- Lisa Rizzo 

R2- Ed Piccari 

 

 

 

R1- Karen Petrarca 

   R2- Nick Jeffries 

 

 

 

R1- Jennifer Parcher 

R2- Don Peloso 

 

 

 

R1- TBA 

R2- TBA 

 

 

 

R1- Donna Pindel 

R2- Mark Leghart 

 

 

 

R1- Don Peloso 

R2- Katie Dancy 

 

 

 

 

 



MINISTRY SCHEDULES FOR FEBRUARY, MARCH & APRIL 

Apr. 2 Sat. 

4 PM 

 

 

 

Apr. 3 Sun. 

8 AM 

 

 

 

 

11:30AM 

 

 

 

Apr. 9 Sat. 

4 PM 

 

 

 

Apr. 10 Sun. 

8 AM 

 

 

 

 

11:30AM 

 

 

 

Apr. 16 Sat. 

4PM 

 

 

 

Apr. 17 Sun. 

8AM 

 

 

 

 

11:30 AM 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Eucharistic Ministers 

BR- Donna Gooding 

C1- Allison Gooding 

C2- Matt McKnight 

 

 

BR- Dawn Bagnoli 

C1- Mark Bagnola 

C2- Jill Herstine 

 

 

BR- Joyce Muoio 

C1- Roberta Muoio 

C2- Joe Marcoaldi 

 

 

BR- Edith Polverini 

C1- Roy Heinzer 

C2- Therese Reale 

 

 

BR- Karen Hutnick 

C1- Taylor Boswell 

C2- Kirsten Boswell 

 

 

BR- Pattie Konowal 

C1- Melissa Lehman 

C2- Tim Spitale 

 

 

BR- Cindy Piccari 

C1- Michael Poorman 

C2- Linda Rex 

 

 

BR- Martha McConnell 

C1- Jody Kreinbrink 

C2- Janet Kullman 

 

 

BR- Charles Tucker 

C1- Jolene Dancy 

C2- Leanne Peloso 

 

 

 

 

Hospitality 

Jim Presutti 

Dave Postiy 

Linda Rex 

Domenic Rex 

 

Pat Porco 

Richard Talbott 

Peg Woodring 

Don Appollonio 

 

John Marulli 

Gabriella Szozotka 

Charles Tucker 

Ken Varn 

 

Frank Rizzo 

Michael Waikem III 

Ray Bednarczyk 

Stanley Datko 

 

Carl Capestrain 

David Jeffries 

Mark Leghart 

Angelo Monastra 

 

Armand Pelleschi 

Jimmy DiMarzio 

Robert Forchione 

Gabriella Szozotka 

 

Mike DiRocco 

Roy Heinzer 

Frank Ofer 

Ed Piccari 

 

Pat Porco 

Richard Talbott 

Carl Capestrain 

David Jeffries 

 

Krys George 

Scott George 

John Guiffre 

Johnnie Guiffre 

 

 

 

Lector 

R1- Lucy DeComo 

R2- Ken King 

 

 

 

R1- Janie Talbott 

R2- John Perlog Jr. 

 

 

 

R1- Lia Leahy 

R2- Pattie Konowal 

 

 

 

R1- Richard Ross 

R2- Linda Heinzer 

 

 

 

R1- Mary Lou Vega 

R2- Anne Marie Vega 

 

 

 

R1- Marisa Gentile 

R2- Salvatore Gentile 

 

 

 

R1- Ken King 

R2- Lucy DeComo 

 

 

 

R1- Vicki Conley 

R2- Sr. Roberta Doneth 

 

 

 

R1- Joyce Muoio 

R2- Roberta Muoio 

 

 

 

 

 



MINISTRY SCHEDULES FOR FEBRUARY, MARCH & APRIL 

Apr. 23 Sat. 

4 PM 

 

 

 

Apr. 24 Sun. 

8 AM 

 

 

 

 

11:30 AM 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Eucharistic Ministers 

BR- Brandon Wehl 

C1- Louise Rizzo 

C2- Kathy Dasco 

 

 

BR- Kathy Fondriest 

C1- Dan Parcher 

C2- Patti Thoman 

 

 

BR- Salvatore Gentile 

C1- Millie Ranalli 

C2- Gary Ranalli 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Hospitality 

Jim Presutti 

Dave Postiy 

Dave Regiec 

Frank Rizzo 

 

Mark Leghart 

Angelo Monastra 

Larry Pindel 

Pat Porco 

 

John Marulli 

Charles Tucker 

Ken Varn 

Armand Pelleschi 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Lectors 

R1 – Paula Wehl 

R2 – Ed Piccari 

 

 

 

R1 – Mary Ebner 

R2 – Sue Gilbert 

 

 

 

R1 – Jennifer Parcher 

R2 – Katie Dancy 


